Land is on the north side of the road. Tract 

3 From Ortonville, MN, 7.0 miles northwest on MN-7 W, .7 miles north on 770th Ave. Land is on the west side of the road.
Description: The South Half of the Southeast Quarter (S½SE¼), Section Two (2), Township One Hundred Twenty-two (122) 

North, Range Forty-seven (47) West of the 5th P.M., Big Stone County, Minnesota & The Southwest Quarter (SW¼) of 
Section Four (4), Township One Hundred Twenty-two (122) North, Range Forty-seven (47) West of the 5th P.M., Big Stone 
County, Minnesota & Government Lots Three (3) and Four (4), Section Nine (9), Township One Hundred Twentytwo (122) 
North, Range Forty-seven (47) West of the 5th P.M., lying North and East of Trunk Highway No.

[...]

18 Big Stone County, MNTract 3 Details

Big Stone County
Minnesota

2/5/2026

Boundary Center: 45° 24' 2.62,  -96° 31' 6.75

Aerial Map

2-122N-47W

0ft 717ft 1433ft

Description: The South Half of the Southeast Quarter (S½SE¼), Section Two (2), Township One Hundred Twenty-two (122) 
North, Range Forty-seven (47) West of the 5th P.M., Big Stone County, Minnesota

Total Acres: 80±
Cropland Acres: 73.86±
PID #: 13-0191-000
Crop Productivity Index: 80.9
Soils: EsmondSissetonHeimdal, complex, 2 to 12 percent slopes, moderately eroded (52.5%), Lindaas silty clay loam